
STAMP OF APPROVAL

CONTENT OF THE SHEET

LAYOUT PLAN,STILT PLAN , PLOT  AREA DIAGRAM &  CALCULATION,

LOCATION PLAN,BLOCK PLAN, PARKING AREA STATEMENT,

BALCONY AREA STATEMENT,TERRACE AREA STATEMENT, EXISTING

ROAD UNDER AREA  DIAGRAM  & CALCULATION,TENEMENT AREA

STATEMENT, BUILT UP AREA,TENAMENT AREA

STATEMENT,LEGENDS.

( Signature of Architect.)

NAME OF THE OWNERS & SIGNATURE

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

Item

Plot  Line

Existing Street

Site Plan On

White Print

Building Plan

 On White Print

Marginal Open Space NO COLOUR

Drainage & Sewerage Work

Water Supply Work

RWH Line

Building Line

NOTE:

 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS.

 INTERNAL WALL THICKNESS 0.10 M.

 EXTERNAL WALL THICKNESS 0.15 M.

01.

02.

04.

05.

06.

07.

09.

Legend :-

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

SWAPNIL KALYANKAR

IMRAN

 1: 100 ,1:200,1: 500,1: 5000, N.T.S.

1/3

I have examined the boundaries and the area

of the plot and I do hereby certify that I have

personally verified and checked all the statements

made by the applicant who is the owner/ lessee in

possession of the plot as in the above form and found

them to be correct.
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CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT BEARING G.T NO.48/1,

AT- VIHIGHAR ,TALUKA -PANVEL, DIST. -RAIGAD., DATED  22.02.2019

AND THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT

STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND AREA SO

WORKED OUT IS  1796.932 SQ.MT.
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